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Women / 7 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myli Lew106
San Mateo

9.225 9.725 9.4509.750 38.150
2T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Baylie Belman101
San Mateo

9.000 9.650 9.5759.550 37.775
8T 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Nola Matthews110
Airborne

9.100 9.550 9.4009.650 37.700
6T 3 2 5 3 

3 

Taylor O'Malley111
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.425 9.1259.350 37.150
1 4 7 10T 4 

4 

Kaliya Lincoln107
Airborne

9.225 8.725 9.6259.550 37.125
2T 13T 3T 1 5 

5 

Zoey Marczak108
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.175 9.3509.425 37.100
4T 8 5 6 6 

6 

Jadin Brown102
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.400 9.2759.375 37.050
8T 5T 6 7T 7 

7 

Lauren Scelzi114
Champion

8.975 8.900 9.5259.175 36.575
12 11 9 3 8 

8 

Delaney Reeves113
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.725 9.2509.275 36.250
8T 13T 8 9 9 

9 

DaSha Olivarez112
Performance Athletic

9.150 9.025 9.1008.900 36.175
4T 9 11 12 10 

10 

Sara Wright116
Edge

8.875 9.375 9.2758.600 36.125
13 7 13T 7T 11 

11 

Danielle Marieiro109
Royal

9.100 8.775 9.0759.100 36.050
6T 12 10 13T 12 

12 

Lucy Child103
Byers Roseville

8.775 9.000 9.0508.550 35.375
14 10 15 15 13 

13 

Katelyn Eugenio105
North Bay

8.300 9.400 9.0758.475 35.250
16 5T 16 13T 14 

14 

Paige Costa104
CCGI

9.000 7.900 9.1258.600 34.625
8T 16 13T 10T 15 

15 

Chloe Sills115
CCGI

8.425 8.450 8.7508.825 34.450
15 15 12 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Werner135
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.600 9.7759.600 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu122
San Mateo

9.275 9.300 9.6009.375 37.550
3T 8 4 2 2 

2 

Lily Maguire127
Technique

9.425 9.425 9.3508.875 37.075
1 3 10T 5 3 

3 

Savanna Berry121
Elevate

9.225 8.925 9.5259.300 36.975
5 11 5 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns126
San Mateo

9.025 9.350 9.3009.250 36.925
11T 7 6 6 5 

5 

Natalie Consolacion123
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.875 9.2509.475 36.875
3T 12 3 7 6 

6 

Julia Vasquez133
Elevate

9.050 9.400 9.2009.200 36.850
10 4T 7 8T 7 

7 

Lily Vanvilay132
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.525 9.1509.000 36.700
11T 2 8 10 8 

8 

Irie Silva131
V-Force Elite

9.125 9.375 9.0258.950 36.475
8 6 9 12 9 

9 

Ciara Marciano128
Technique

9.100 9.000 9.4758.875 36.450
9 9T 10T 4 10 

10 

Rose Wilson136
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.400 9.0508.500 36.150
6 4T 13 11 11 

11 

Rowan Watson134
Technique

9.150 7.875 9.2009.525 35.750
7 14 2 8T 12 

12 

Macy Matson129
Performance Athletic

9.025 9.000 8.7008.850 35.575
11T 9T 12 13 13 

13 

Annamarie Eitoku125
Rising Star

8.850 7.950 8.6758.100 33.575
14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Nguyen153
West Valley

9.200 9.500 9.4759.425 37.600
7T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Kristin Lin150
Airborne

9.275 9.100 9.4009.550 37.325
3T 8 1 4 2 

2 

Isabella McCuistion152
Extreme

9.225 9.350 9.4759.025 37.075
5T 2T 4 2T 3 

3 

Athena Jones149
V-Force Elite

9.200 9.325 9.1759.250 36.950
7T 4 3 9 4 

4 

Kirin Guinto146
San Mateo

9.275 9.350 9.5258.700 36.850
3T 2T 7T 1 5 

5 

Ashlyn Parlett156
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.150 9.3758.875 36.625
5T 6T 5 5 6 

6 

Giselle Gutierrez147
Technique

9.325 8.825 9.3508.450 35.950
1T 9 12 6 7 

7 

Marissa Ong154
Technique

9.325 8.225 9.3008.700 35.550
1T 11 7T 7 8 

8 

Kendall Gomes144
Extreme

9.125 8.300 9.2258.575 35.225
9 10 11 8 9 

9 

Aryanna Iniguez148
Edge

8.500 9.275 8.4258.700 34.900
13 5 7T 14 10 

10 

Priscilla Vega157
Performance Athletic

8.925 8.100 9.0508.650 34.725
10 13 10 11 11 

11 

Tessa McCormack151
CCGI

8.875 9.150 9.0757.400 34.500
11 6T 14 10 12 

12 

Jamie Famadico142
Demaray's

8.550 8.175 8.4758.425 33.625
12 12 13 13 13 

13 

Charlotte Erickson141
Demaray's

8.350 7.400 8.7008.850 33.300
14 14 6 12 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Ilmi166
West Valley

9.150 9.325 9.4259.525 37.425
7 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelin Marquez167
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.325 9.500 9.3758.925 37.125
1T 1 10T 3T 2 

2 

Laurel Raymond171
North Bay

9.125 9.200 9.4009.300 37.025
8T 7T 3 2 3 

3 

Dannica Hicks165
Technique

9.325 9.375 9.2759.000 36.975
1T 2 8T 8 4 

4 

Samantha Quitasol170
Champion

9.100 9.250 9.3259.200 36.875
10T 5T 4 5T 5 

5 

Shiho Takatoku174
Peninsula

9.250 9.350 9.0759.125 36.800
4 3 5T 12T 6 

6 

Brookelyn McCaffrey168
Royal

9.275 9.075 9.3758.925 36.650
3 9 10T 3T 7 

7 

Yossira Vazquez176
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.200 9.3008.850 36.575
5 7T 12T 7 8 

8 

Caitlyn Cu163
Edge

9.175 9.250 8.6009.325 36.350
6 5T 2 16 9 

9 

Nina Navarrette169
V-Force Elite

9.025 8.725 9.2509.000 36.000
12 12T 8T 9 10 

10 

Julienne Templeman175
Champion

9.125 8.875 9.3258.625 35.950
8T 10 15 5T 11 

11 

Lauren Fujii164
Peninsula

8.900 8.725 9.0759.125 35.825
14 12T 5T 12T 12 

12 

Stephanie Summers173
Technique

8.725 8.675 9.1509.075 35.625
16 14 7 11 13 

13 

Ashley Bruins162
Accel

8.975 8.825 9.0258.750 35.575
13 11 14 14 14 

14 

Amanda Boudier161
Technique

8.775 8.000 9.2008.850 34.825
15 15 12T 10 15 

15 

Annelise Rouse172
CCGI

9.100 0.000 8.9508.350 26.400
10T 16 16 15 16 

16 
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